
Pos 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

Honda Chal 4 

1 

2 

3 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

Super Touring 5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

No. 

98 

204 

517 

1212 

9 

139 

69 

358 

73G 

76G 

74 

761 

39 

52G 

325 

84G 

120 

762 

182G 

153 

87 

287 

96 

466 

722 

86 

520 

36 

Name 

Enrik Benazic 

Lealand Wamboldt 

Zephyr Belski 

Chris Vera 

Anthony Robison 

Dillon Brennan 

Alex Herman 

Kenneth Martinez 

Christopher Allen 

Peter McIntosh II 

Robert Grace 

Michael Kovac 

Jason Griscavage 

Eric Pennington 

Michael Dayton 

David McGrath 

Cameron Beattie 

Matthew Herd 

Richard Montoni 

Sam Jadczak 

Jim Tramantano 

Dan Hagenbuch 

Peter Raymond 

Christian Sandmann 

Evan Luce 

Scott Smith 

Larry Marks 

Robert Casella 

Model 

Prelude 

Integra Type R 

Integra 

Civic DX 

Civic 

Civic 

Integra 

Integra 

325is 

325i 

E30 

325i 

325is 

325i 

325i 

325i 

325i 

325is 

325i 

325is 

325is 

318is 

325is 

325i 

325 

318is 

325is 

Class 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

2 

Best Tm 

1:05.499 

1:07.794 

1:12.665 

1:13.074 

1:06.149 

1:09.113 

1:11.708 

1:11.477 

1:06.260 

1:06.433 

1:08.378 

1:10.055 

1:10.604 

1:11.269 

1:11.832 

1:09.838 

1:09.899 

1:10.470 

1:12.129 

1:08.136 

1:11.959 

1:12.079 

1:11.728 

1:11.993 

1:12.855 

1:12.561 

1:12.831 

1:18.314 

Year 

1994 

1998 

1994 

1995 

1992 

1993 

1997 

1996 

1990 

1991 

1991 

1988 

1989 

1989 

1988 

1987 

1988 

1989 

1987 

1989 

1987 

1989 

1991 

1989 

1987 

1988 

1990 

1990 

Make 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Blue 

White 

L.Blue/Black 

Black 

White 

Red 

Silver 

White/Blue 

Silver 

D.Gray 

Orange 

Yellow/Red/Black 

Blue 

White 

Gray 

Red 

Purple 

White 

Green 

Bronze/D.Red 

White/Green 

White 

White 

White 

Blue 

White/Gray/Black 

White 

Black/Green 

Sponsor 

All Star Sheet Metal 

#blueteam 

Project One Motorsport 

Horses 

Ken's House Wash Racing 

Drivegear 

AKG Motorsport 

PJ AUTO Repair & Morning Star Auto Rentals 

Drivegear 

MSC Gross Bülten e.V. im ADAC 

Condor Speed Shop / VAC Motorsports 

Axle Casella 

Sorted on Laps
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

0.288 

Avg. Speed 

67.570 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.757 

Best Speed 

86.391 

Best Lap by 

944 - Christopher Rose 

NASA @ Lime Rock Park 

Racers 

Lightning Points Qualifier (Fri) 

Race started at 14:19:16 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

7/9/2021 02:15 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

944 Spec 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

1 

No. 

1 

944 

2451 

333 

727 

152G 

Name 

Ronnie Vajdak 

Christopher Rose 

Ryan Power 

Vaughn Hoplamazian 

Michael Natilli 

Matt Giuffre 

Model 

S2000 

944 

MX-5 

MX-5 

M3 

944 

Class 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

944 Spec 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

6 

16 

Best Tm 

1:03.936 

1:03.757 

1:08.372 

1:12.868 

1:14.083 

1:12.005 

Year 

2002 

1984 

2019 

2006 

1997 

1986 

Make 

Honda 

Porsche 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

Porsche 

Color 

Silver/Black 

Purple 

Purple 

Red 

Blue 

White 

Sponsor 

Track Monsters 

Brookhaven Auto Center 

PurOl / Hagerty / FCP Euro 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/9/2021 5:35:49 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

0.288 

Avg. Speed 

67.570 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.757 

Best Speed 

86.391 

Best Lap by 

944 - Christopher Rose 

NASA @ Lime Rock Park 

Racers 

Lightning Points Qualifier (Fri) 

Race started at 14:19:16 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

7/9/2021 02:15 PM 

Page 2/2 


